Zittinguitslag Brldge-lt

Zitting: Zomerbridge 2025
Datum: maandag 25 augustus 2025 ”'*
Lijn A

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

1 A 16 Marion Noom & Wim Noom 202,0 60,12 24

2 A 4  Adriaan Koeleman & Mees v.d. Roest 196,0 58,33 24

3 A 7 Marga Kroon & Kees Brockhoff 194,0 57,74 24

4 A 12 Arry Koetsier & Gerard Nelis 192,0 57,14 24

(5) A 8 Wim Sinnige & Hans Slagboom 191,0 56,85 24

(5) A 2  Ethel v. Bockel & Beatrijs Broekhoven 191,0 56,85 24

7 A 6 Corade Vroom & Ruud Lesmeister 190,0 56,55 24

8 A 5 Marieke Molleman & Monique v.d. Zalm 181,0 53,87 24

9 A 13 Loes ljpma & Jaap Donkervoort 178,0 52,98 24

10 A 14  Marijke Dortland & Roos-Marie Wijs 154,0 45,83 24

11 A 9 Thea Gorter & Ria Tiemessen 150,0 44 .64 24

12 A 10  Erny Brandsen & Theo v. Vliet 146,0 43,45 24

13 A 11 Cassandra Danielsen & Jolly Groen 142,0 42,26 24

14 A 15  Gerda Kroon & Ineke Pohler 137,0 40,77 24

(15) A 1  Betty Harte & Herman Harte 122,0 36,31 24

(15) A 3  Hiske Hoeboer & Bob Karis 122,0 36,31 24
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Rang Lijn Paar
1 B 11
2 B 12
3 B 8
4 B 14
5 B 16
6 B 6
7 B 15
8 B 4
9 B 2

10 B 1
11 B 10
12 B 3
13 B 13
14 B 5
15 B 7
16 B 9

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Toos Mostard & Marian Maas

Carine Bos & Marijke v.d. Brand
Adriaan v. Poppel & Ronald Surig
Coby Hoogeveen & Ans Sinnema
Marcia Tuntelaar & Peter Dorsman
Mia v. Geet & Jos v. Velzen

Jos Kolk & Jan Kolk

Henny Garbode & Jessie Vanderdonck
Marjette Kolkman & Corrie Rats
Hector Poventud & Gerard Wegbrands
Trudy Duinmeijer & Ger Hennevelt
Jaap Gorter & Jan Vermeer

Harry Blom & Els v.d. Kar

Yvonne Jongkind & Roos Korver
Miriam Melgers & Annie Nieuwendijk

Ans Horstmanshoff & Herman Koperdraad

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgesoos Noorddam Centrum (20580)

MP

2054
189,4
186,4
185,6
181,6
180,4
177,6
176,7
161,0
162,4
159,9
152,6
152,3
151,6
146,1
105,0

%
61,13
56,37
55,48
55,24
54,05
53,69
52,86
52,59
50,00
48,33
47,59
45,42
45,33
45,12
43,48
32,61

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
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Lijn C
Paarnamen

Annet Andel & Tineke v.d. Kroon
Sonja Letteboer & Joop Letteboer
Bernadette Stronkhorst & Wim Stronkhorst
Mariétte Beekhuis & Kees Kasteel
Tonnie Bruine de Bruin & Ank Wahlen
Marijke Beem & Else Bosman

Wil Willems & Tilda v.d. Zwaan

Anne Lammers & Lia Woortman

Henk Kroon & Koos Sneek

Sophie Rothe & Ted de Gee

Anja Jonker & Huib Jonker

Loraine Mol & Marty Szabo
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MP

135,6
136,8
128,4
116,4
124,0
123,8
121,8
119,6
113,2
114,0

90,6

85,8

%
58,96
57,00
53,50
52,91
51,67
51,58
50,75
49,83
49,22
47,50
39,39
37,30

Corr. Spel

23
24
24
22
24
24
24
24
23
24
23
23
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